41.5
25
4.5
19
.4
41.5
25
4.5

gh
t a
dj
us
tm
en
t ±
 1
.5
 m
m
H=12
F1PPDEA.eps
*The finish has been changed. Please check with actual item.
Latest
InfoSYSTEM 30 TYPE 100-04A-W-30
• Overlay and height adjustable.
• Standard height: 0 mm
Recommended Screw
• Size 3.5 tapping screw or wood screw (do not

en
t ±
 1
.5
 m
m
H=12
F1PPDOA.eps
• Overlay and height adjustable.
• Standard height: 0 mm
Recommended Screw
• Size 3.5 tapping screw or wood screw (do not
use flat head screws).
*The finish has been changed. Please check with actual item.
Latest
InfoSYSTEM 32 TYPE 100-04A-W-32
Item Code Item Name Material Finish Weight Carton
160-074-116 100-04A-W-32 Steel Chrome/Yellow Zinc Chromate 33 g 800 pcs
105
No.500 CatalogueThis information provides a range of quality for the component. It does not ensure the performance or safety of the final product incorporating the component.

type (Door thickness + 12 mm in use of INSET type
of H160 or 170 hinge).
*The finish has been changed. Please check with actual item.
Latest
InfoSYSTEM 32 TYPE 100-06AW
Item Code Item Name Material Finish Weight Carton
160-074-171 100-06AW Steel Chrome/Yellow Zinc Chromate 37 g 400 pcs
MOUNTING PLATE 100 SERIES
• Used to make overlay 2 mm smaller.
Use with the following mounting plates:
100-04A-32-3 100-04A-W-32
100-P4A-32-SUS304B
Item Code Item Name Material Colour Weight Box Carton
160-074-107 100-DP2-32 Polyamide (PA) Ivory 2 g 800 pcs 3200 pcs
Latest
InfoSPACER FOR 100 SERIES MOUNTING PLATE 100-DP2-32
• Used to make overlay 2 mm smaller.
Use with the following mounting plates:
100-06 100-06AW
100-06A
Item Code Item Name Material Colour Weight Box Carton
160-074-145 100-DP2-06 Polyamide (PA) Ivory 3 g 800 pcs 3200 pcs
Latest
InfoSPACER FOR 100 SERIES MOUNTING PLATE 100-DP2-06
F-01-P284
2
3
900